IPTV CHANNEL GUIDE

1-800-252-1799
WWW.casscomm.com

Havana, Buzzville, Manito, Talbott, Spring Lake, Easton, Bath, Forest City, Goofy Ridge, Mason City

NetPak (Basic)

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
101
102
103
104
105
112
113
114
113
115
116

Channel
Guide User Video
PBS Kids HD
WMBD (CBS) HD
WTVP (PBS)
WYZZ (FOX) HD
WEEK (CW) HD
PBS World
Hometown Happenings (H2)
INSP HD
WEEK (NBC) HD
WEEK (ABC) HD

The Weather Channel HD,wrvEe

WICS (ABC) HD
The Create Channel
DABL

MeTV

Comet

Cozi TV

Antenna TV
Charge

TBD

Charge!

getTV

This TV

BroadVision (Exp Basic)

#
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
30
31
32
33
35

Channel

VH1 HD, wrve

CMT HD, wrve

Discovery Channel HD, wrve
C-Span,wrve

QVC HD, wrve

Marquee Network HD

TBS HD, wrve

MTV HD, wrve

TLC HD, wrve

A&E HD, wrve

History HD, wrve

ESPN HD, wrve

ESPN 2 HD, wrve

NBC Sports Chicago HD, w1ve
Bally Sports Midwest HD, wrve
CNBC HD, wrve

FS1 HD, wrve

Golf Channel HD, wrve

BroadVision (Exp Basic)

Digital Basic

*Not included with

#
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
66
95
96
97
98
99
107
108
109
110
111
197
198
199
206
214
215

Channel
Disney Channel HD, wrve
Disney XD HD, wr1ve
Paramount HD, wrve
GSN HD
HGTV HD, wrve
Travel Channel HD, wrve
Food Network HD, wrve
EWTN
E! HD, wrve
FX HD, wrve
Nickelodeon HD, wrve
TV Land HD, wrve
USA HD, wrve
Lifetime HD, wrve
Freeform HD, wrve
Comedy Central HD, wrvE
Cartoon Network HD, wrve
Syfy HD, wrve
Fox News HD, wrve
AMC HD, wrve
Bravo HD, wrve
TNT HD, wrve
Hallmark Channel HD, wrve
CNN HD, wrve
Headline News HD, wrve
National Geographic HD, wrve
News Nation HD
Law&Crime
HSN
Pop TV
Animal Planet HD, wrve
Tru TV HD, wrve
MSNBC HD, wrve

Ion HD

Mav TV HD

Newsmax HD

Sundance HD, wrvE

BBC America HD
BSMW Plus HD

NBC Sports Chicago Plus HD
C-Span 2

FXX HD, wrve

TBN

Investigation Discovery, wrve

*WTVE- Watch TV Everywhere availability. NBC & ABC available also.

#

200
201
202
203
204
205
210
211
212
216
217
218
220
221
222
224
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
238
239
240
241
242
243
402
403

Broadvision, Extra Charge.

Channel

Discovery Family, wrve
Science Channel, wrve
Destination America, w1ve
ESPN News HD, wrve

WE HD, wrve

Nick Jr., wrve

RFD TV

Discovery Life, wrve

Outdoor Channel HD

OWN, wrve

American Heroes, wrve

Fox Business, wrve

FYI HD, wrvE

Viceland HD, wrve

Hallmark Drama HD

BET Her, wrre

TEEN Nick

Hallmark Movies & Myst HD, wrve
Disney Junior, wrve

Nick Toons

Fuse HD, wrve

Turner Classic Movies HD, wrve
GAF (Great American Family)
ShopHQ

Fanduel Racing

ESPNU HD, wrve

Nat Geo Wild HD, wrve

FS2 HD

SEC Network HD, wrve

ACC Netowrk HD, wrve
Lifetime Movie Network HD, wrve
FXM

Buy 12 VOD's,
get the 13th FREE!



IPTV CHANNEL GUIDE

Hi-

Def Tier

#
212

Channel
Outdoor Channel HD

263 AXSTV HD

264
265

HD Net Movies
Velocity

Espanol Package

#
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
308
310

Channel

NBC Universo, wrve
Discovery en Espanol
Discovery Familia
TBN Enlace

Fox Sports en Espanol
CNN en Espanol
MTV tr3s

History en Espanol
ESPN Deportes, wrve

Pay-Per-View

#
351
352
396
397
398
399

Channel
InDemand 1
InDemand 2
Brazzers TV
Reality Kings
Bang U
Playboy

Movie Lovers

#

400
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

*WTVE- Watch TV Everywhere availability. 910

Channel

IFC HD, wrvE

Starz Encore E HD, wrve

Starz Encore W HD,w1vE

Starz Encore Action E HD, wrve
Starz Encore Action W, wrvE
Starz Encore Classic E, wrve
Starz Encore Classic W, w1ve
Starz Encore Suspense E, wrve
Starz Encore Suspense W, w1vE
Starz Encore Black E HD, wrve
Starz Encore Black W, wrvE
Starz Encore Westerns E, wrve
Starz Encore Westerns W, wrve
Starz E HD, wrvE

Starz W HD, wrve

Starz Edge E HD, wrve

Starz Edge W, wrve

Starz In Black HD, wrvE

Starz Kids & Family HD, wrve
Starz Comedy HD, wrve

Starz Cinema HD, wrvEe

NBC & ABC available also.

Premium Multiplex Services

# Channel

500 Showtime E HD

501 Showtime W HD

502 Showtime 2 E HD

503 Showtime 2 W HD

504 Showtime Showcase E HD
505 Showtime Showcase W HD
506 Showtime Extreme E HD
507 Showtime Extreme W HD
510 The Movie Channel E HD
511 The Movie Channel W HD
512 TMC Xtra E HD

513 TMC Xtra W HD

514 Showtime Beyond HD

515 Showtime Next HD

516 Showtime Women HD

540 HBO E HD, wrve

541 HBO W, wrvE

542 HBO 2 E, wrve

543 HBO 2 W, wrve

544 HBO Signature E, wrve
545 HBO Signature W, wrvE
546 HBO Family E, wrve

547 HBO Family W, wrve

548 HBO Latino, wrve

550 Cinemax E HD, wrve

551 Cinemax W, w1vE

552 Moremax E, wrve

553 Moremax W, wrve

Music & Video

# Channel
890 MTV2 HD
891 CMT Music
892 MTYV Classic
893 BET Soul
894 Nick Music

Stingray Music

# Channel

901 Adult Alternative
902 Alt Rock Classics
903 Bluegrass

904 Broadway

905 Chamber Music
906 Classic Rock

907 Classic R&B & Soul
908 Classic Masters

909 Country Classics
Dance Clubbin

All on WTVE

1-800-252-1799
WWW.Casscomm.com

Stingray Music

#

911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

Channel

Easy Listening
Eclectic Electronic
Everything 80’s
Flashback 70’s

Folk Roots

Gospel

Groove Disco & Funk
Heavy Metal

Hip Hop

Hit List

Holiday Hits

Hot Country
Jammin

Jazz Masters

Jazz Now

Jukebox Oldies
Kids Stuff

Exitos Tropicales
Ritmos Latinos
Maximum Party
Nothing But 90’s
No Fences

Pop Adult

Pop Classics

Retro Latino

Rock

Alternative

Rock Alt-Country Americana
Rock en Espanol
Romance Latino
Smooth Jazz

Soul Storm
Swinging Standards
The Blues

The Chill Lounge
Christian Pop & Rock
The Spa

Exitos del Momento
Hip Hop/R&B

Y2K

All on WTVE

01.01.24

REWARDS
PROGRAM

CO
Club




